
SCHOOL CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESSES 
 
secretary@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
head@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
 
Year 6 – Mrs Cunningham 
bcunningham@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
 
Year 5 – Mr Crudge 
jcrudge@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
 
Year 4 – Mr Arundell 
rarundell@sir-robert-gefferys.corwnall.sch.uk 
 
Year 3 – Miss Appleby 
kappleby@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
 
Year 2 – Mrs Clark 
cclark@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
 
Year 1 – Miss Drury 
rdrury@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
 
Reception – Mrs James 
kjames@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
 
ICT and Educational Website Access Queries 
Izzy Williams 
iwilliams@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
 
Nic Jones 
njones@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
 
Susan Green 
sgreen@sir-robert-gefferys.cornwall.sch.uk 
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